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DOLLAR TREE INC

ISIN:  US2567461080
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2024/07/12 19:05:05

Price
107.45 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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0.67% (0.72)

US2567461080
DLTR

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

21,100 EUR
S&P 500

107.37 USD (200)
107.45 USD (200)
107.08 USD
108.74 USD
106.59 USD
106.73 USD
107.741012 USD
685,243
73,832,404.33
13,859
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/12 )
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 2E
2024/06/21 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2567461080&ID_NOTATION=260809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2567461080&ID_NOTATION=260809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3219c9ed93bdd5fc7ba7ba7a3c3273aad8af8d21922a39645cc3060a99224943&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=820d732b2cc1595ff&time=1720891257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3e748d6a794cb5ec11920ed31c50162e45404e6a1736bafcb3bbe519eaf4a03&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e77c9cb618dd96b6&time=1720891257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03287b935cf6b42b4ad0bad3aa187d588f34295d4c12464d7e6bb6c98151f15c&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=31d4063338efae583&time=1720891257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7a11b49e716e22942d4f81913692af446c244adcd7636616db46d69c58b4fbb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e97f52068eb39238&time=1720891257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=678e4b5735c27f4b9c6268d68d348fa0cd19212b702476bb6d1e63daa645d8e5&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=363f8fcb2c3895b73&time=1720891257&tool=RSC

DOLLAR TREE INC

Details

2024/07/12 19:05:05

Price
107.45 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.67% (0.72)

ISIN US2567461080
Symbol DLTR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,100 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 107.37 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 107.45 USD (200)
Open 107.08 USD
High 108.74 USD
Low 106.59 USD
Close (prev. day) 106.73 USD
VWAP 107.741012 USD
Volume (pcs) 685,243
Trading volume 73,832,404.33
Number of trades 13,859
Last size 138
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.07% -27.65% +7.26%
Perf (abs.) -28.49 -40.78 +7.22
Beta 0.37 0.73 0.73
Volatility 33.24 32.15 37.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DOLLAR TREE INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35
24
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32
Exchange 12
Tradegate 2024/07/ 13:30
12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05
12
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 19:05

107.30 EUR

99.31 EUR

98.00 EUR

98.22 EUR

107.45 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.11

0.00

73.83

105.33 USD (2,203,642
109.09 USD (3,197,379
123.25 USD (2,992,770
125.65 USD (2,541,280
151.22 USD (2024/03/05
101.83 USD (2024/07/10
154.96 USD (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
101.83 USD (2024/07/10)

Number of
trades

2
11

13,859
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41385770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22009190

DOLLAR TREE INC

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2023/07/
17

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:00

15:30

15:35

16:00

08:08

98.14 EUR 0.00

147.41 USD 0.00

98.06 EUR 0.00

97.79 EUR 0.00

98.11 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22032621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22032664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43038160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22032670

DOLLAR TREE INC

Company profile

Company Logo

“DOLLAR TREE

Contact Details
DOLLAR TREE INC.

500 Volvo Parkway - 23320 Chesapeake
Telefon: +1-757-321-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bertram Scott

Cheryl Grisé

Daniel Heinrich

Diane
Randolph

Edward Kelly
Jeffrey Naylor

Mary
Laschinger

Paul Hilal

Stephanie
Stahl

Winifred Park

Rick Dreiling

Aditya
Maheshwari

Bobby
Aflatooni

Emily Turner
Jeff Davis
Jenn Hulett
Jennifer

Silberman

Jonathan
Leiken

Kristin
Tetreault
Larry Gatta
Mike Creedon
Mike Kindy

Neil A. Curran

Pedro Voyer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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DOLLAR TREE INC

Richard L. Member of Executive
McNeely Committee
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